
Afternoon Ladies 2019  
 
Tuesday, January 8 – 1:00 pm 
Bibby vs Sastaunik 
McCormick vs DOUBLES 
Tasa vs Goertz 
 
Tuesday, January 15 
Sastaunik vs Tasa 
Goertz vs McCormick 
DOUBLES vs Bibby 
 
Tuesday, January 29 
Tasa vs McCormick 
Bibby vs Goertz 
Sastaunik vs DOUBLES 
 
Tuesday, February 5 
Goertz vs DOUBLES 
Sastaunik vs McCormick 
Bibby vs Tasa 
 
Tuesday, February 12 
McCormick vs Bibby 
DOUBLES vs Tasa 
Goertz vs Sastaunik 
 
Tuesday, February 19 
Bibby vs Sastaunik 
McCormick vs DOUBLES 
Tasa vs Goertz 
 

 
 
Tuesday, February 26 
Sastaunik vs Tasa 
Goertz vs McCormick 
DOUBLES vs Bibby 
 
Tuesday, March 5 
Tasa vs McCormick 
Bibby vs Goertz 
Sastaunik vs DOUBLES 
 
Tuesday, March 12 
Goertz vs DOUBLES 
Sastaunik vs McCormick 
Bibby vs Tasa 
 
Tuesday, March 19 
McCormick vs Bibby 
DOUBLES vs Tasa 
Goertz vs Sastaunik 

 
Tuesday, March 26 
Bibby vs Sastaunik 
McCormick vs DOUBLES 
Tasa vs Goertz 

 


